
Lindsey Wilson College (39-6) -vs- Univ of the Cumberlands (16-29)
2011-04-21 at ,

 
 

 
 

 

 

 
Win: Paschall, Morgan (1)
Loss: Cobb, Carrie (1)
HBP: Meeks, Jerilyn
PB: Carnes, Emily, Harner, Amy, Bush, Emillee, Green, Kayla, Alexander, Caren, Rodgers, Alexis, Etheredge, Mikaila, Tichenor, Sara, Bush,
Becca, Paschall, Morgan, Spear, Kristen, Suttles, Jenna, Jesse, Kara, Sears, Erin, Steuer, Angela, Powell, Shelby, Walters, Lacy
 
Start: 17:00   Time: 01:46   

Score by Innings 1 2 3 4 5 6 R H E
Lindsey Wilson College 3 1 1 2 0 8 15 18 0
Univ of the Cumberlands 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0

Lindsey Wilson College 15

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
Rodgers, Alexis lf 4 1 3 0 0 0 0
    Bush, Becca 1 1 1 0 0 0 0
Harner, Amy cf 4 1 1 1 0 1 0
    Alexander, Caren 1 1 1 0 0 0 0
Williams, Jamie ss 2 2 0 0 2 1 0
    Tichenor, Sara 1 0 1 2 0 0 0
Goniea, Ally c 3 2 3 6 1 0 0
    Green, Kayla 1 0 1 0 0 0 0
Priar, Emily 3b 3 1 2 0 1 1 0
    Bush, Emillee 1 0 1 1 0 0 0
Etheredge, Mikaila dp 3 1 1 1 1 0 0
    Spear, Kristen 1 0 0 0 0 1 0
Garrett, Kaylee 1b 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Carnes, Emily 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
    McCarty, Kelly 1b 2 1 0 1 0 0 0
Gilland, Jordan 2b 4 2 2 3 0 1 0
Huckaby, Megan rf 2 2 1 0 1 0 0
Paschall, Morgan p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Seibert, Lauren p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 36 15 18 15 6 5 0

HR: Gilland, Jordan (1); Goniea, Ally (2)
SB: Williams, Jamie (1)
HBP: Huckaby, Megan (1)
CI: Carnes, Emily (); Harner, Amy (); Bush, Emillee (); Green, Kayla
(); Alexander, Caren (); Rodgers, Alexis (); Etheredge, Mikaila ();
Tichenor, Sara (); Bush, Becca (); Paschall, Morgan (); Spear,
Kristen ()

Univ of the Cumberlands 0

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
Wampler, Ashley 1b 3 0 0 0 0 1 0
Byrum, Hollie 2b 3 0 0 0 0 1 0
Lovelace, Brittny c 3 0 2 0 0 0 0
Benson, Tabitha ss 2 0 0 0 1 0 0
Fox, Asha 3b 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Jesse, Kara lf 1 0 0 0 0 1 0
Suttles, Jenna dp 2 0 0 0 0 2 0
Powell, Shelby rf 1 0 0 0 0 1 0
    Walters, Lacy 1 0 0 0 0 1 0
Root, Carrie lf 2 0 1 0 0 1 0
Sears, Erin cf 2 0 1 0 0 1 0
Cobb, Carrie p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Meeks, Jerilyn p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Steuer, Angela p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 22 0 4 0 1 9 0

CI: Suttles, Jenna (); Jesse, Kara (); Sears, Erin (); Steuer, Angela
(); Powell, Shelby (); Walters, Lacy ()

Lindsey Wilson College IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
Paschall, Morgan (W, 1) 5.0 3 0 0 1 8 0 0 0 0 18 19 1 6 82
Seibert, Lauren 1.0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 1 16
Totals 4 0 0 1 9 0 0 0 0 22 23 1 7 98

Univ of the Cumberlands IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
Cobb, Carrie (L, 1) 3.0 5 5 5 3 1 0 0 0 0 14 17 1 5 48
Meeks, Jerilyn 2.1 10 10 9 3 3 0 0 1 0 17 20 0 2 57
Steuer, Angela 0.2 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 19
Totals 18 15 14 6 5 0 0 1 0 36 42 1 7 124
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